Handicap Points 2019

Paul Tyler

Howard Heighton
Dave Walker

John Hewison

Steve Davies
Jonathan Grievson
Andy McKinnell
Dougan Collins
Gary Taylor
Carioline Ratclifd

Week
1

26:32
24:07
26:30

25:11
25:49
27:58

Week
2

25:43
23:41
26:25
21:57
24:20
28:03
29:29

Points
2

6.0
5.0
4.0

3 Total

6.0
5.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



